
Eesti Noorte MV (Estonian Championships for prejuniors)
Tartu

Rotation 6
RG Noorteklass 04, 05 Rotation: C
Start: 2016/05/01 18:20
Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
18:20 1.  EST 31. Moppel Annika VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:22 2.  EST 32. Dokutsajeva Erika VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:24 3.  EST 33. Bulavkina Daria NPSK/Fouette 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:26 4.  EST 34. Mintals Laura Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:28 5.  EST 35. Sarapuu Elis VK Rütmika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:30 6.  EST 36. Vei Natali VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:32 7.  EST 37. Nadjoza Laura Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:34 8.  EST 38. Saar Karmel VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:36 9.  EST 39. Kreen Leeni Janete VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:38 10.  EST 40. Šaab Kristiina Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:40 11.  EST 41. Tihhomirova Ilona Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:42 12.  EST 42. Murashko Polina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:44 13.  EST 43. Bakun Alina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:46 14.  EST 44. Pastarus Annelise VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:48 15.  EST 45. Kitaeva Polina VK Noorus 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R1

18:50 16.  EST 31. Moppel Annika VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

18:52 17.  EST 32. Dokutsajeva Erika VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

18:54 18.  EST 33. Bulavkina Daria NPSK/Fouette 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

18:56 19.  EST 34. Mintals Laura Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

18:58 20.  EST 35. Sarapuu Elis VK Rütmika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:00 21.  EST 36. Vei Natali VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:02 22.  EST 37. Nadjoza Laura Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:04 23.  EST 38. Saar Karmel VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:06 24.  EST 39. Kreen Leeni Janete VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:08 25.  EST 40. Šaab Kristiina Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:10 26.  EST 41. Tihhomirova Ilona Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:12 27.  EST 42. Murashko Polina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2



Start St.Nr Country Name Club Year Category Apparatus
19:14 28.  EST 43. Bakun Alina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:16 29.  EST 44. Pastarus Annelise VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:18 30.  EST 45. Kitaeva Polina VK Noorus 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R2

19:20 31.  EST 31. Moppel Annika VK Janika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:22 32.  EST 32. Dokutsajeva Erika VK Piruett 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:24 33.  EST 33. Bulavkina Daria NPSK/Fouette 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:26 34.  EST 34. Mintals Laura Irina Kikkase Võimlemisklubi 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:28 35.  EST 35. Sarapuu Elis VK Rütmika 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:30 36.  EST 36. Vei Natali VK Piruett 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:32 37.  EST 37. Nadjoza Laura Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:34 38.  EST 38. Saar Karmel VK Janika 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:36 39.  EST 39. Kreen Leeni Janete VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:38 40.  EST 40. Šaab Kristiina Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2005 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:40 41.  EST 41. Tihhomirova Ilona Võimlemisklubi Elegance 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:42 42.  EST 42. Murashko Polina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:44 43.  EST 43. Bakun Alina SK Nord 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:46 44.  EST 44. Pastarus Annelise VK Janika Tallinn 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3

19:48 45.  EST 45. Kitaeva Polina VK Noorus 2004 RG Noorteklass 04, 05 R3
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